8
Choose the industry’s most complete line of industrial grade
Locking Devices and Straight Blade Plugs and Connectors today.
We’ve made ordering easy.
Industrial Hart-Lock® Locking Devices Ordering Information
2-Pole 2-Wire Non-Grounding
15A 125V L1-15 CWL115R 7540 7546/7548 7506 CWL115FI CWL115FO
20A 250V L2-20 CWL220R CWL220P CWL220FO
POL CWL220P-6 CWL220C
2-Pole 3-Wire Grounding
15A 125V L5-15 CWL515R 4700 Safety Grip™ Safety Grip™ CWL515FI CWL515FO
CWL515P CWL515C
AN CWL515PAN CWL515CAN
IG IGL515R IG4700
CR CR4700
AutoGrip™ AutoGrip™
4721N 4731N
IG IG4721N
CR 4721NCR 4731NCR
*Also available Combo Locking & SB (5792)
Combo IG (IG5792), Combo CR (CR5792)
15A 250V L6-15 CWL615R 6580 Safety Grip™ Safety Grip™ CWL615FI CWL615FO
CWL615P CWL615C
AN CWL615PAN
IG IGL615R IG6580
AutoGrip™ AutoGrip™
6565N 6566N
IG IG6565N
15A 277V L7-15 CWL715R 4750 Safety Grip™ Safety Grip™ CWL715FI CWL715FO
CWL715P CWL715C
AN CWL715PAN
IG IGL715R IG4750
AutoGrip™ AutoGrip™
4771N 4772N
20A 125V L5-20 CWL520R CWL520P CWL520C CWL520FI CWL520FO
IG IGL520R IGL520P
CR CRL520R CRL520P CRL520C
20A 250V L6-20 CWL620R CWL620P CWL620C CW620FI CWL620FO
IG IGL620R IGL620P
CR CRL620R CRL620P
20A 277V L7-20 CWL720R CWL720P CWL720C CWL720FI CWL720FO
IG IGL720R
20A 480V L8-20 CWL820R CWL820P CWL820C CW820FI CWL820FO
IG IGL820R
20A 600V L9-20 CWL920R CWL920P CWL920C CWL920FI CWL920FO
30A 125V L5-30 CWL530R CWL530P CWL530C CW530FI CWL530FO
IG IGL530R IGL530P
CR CRL530R CRL530P CRL530C
30A 250V L6-30 CWL630R CWL630P CWL630C CWL630FI CWL630FO
IG IGL630R
CR CRL630R CRL630P CRL630C
CWD Catalog Number
Receptacles Flanged Flanged
Amps Volts NEMA Type Single Duplex Plug Connector Inlet Outlet
W W
W
G
G
W
Y
X
G
Y
X
G
G
W
G
W
G
W
G
W
G
X
Y
G
X
Y
W G
W
G
X
G
Y
X
G Y
X
G
Y
X
G Y
G
W
G
W
G
X
Y
G
X
Y
Key:  AN – Angled, CR – Corrosion Resistant, IG – Isolated Ground, POL – Polarized